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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Cod

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.06 9,149,640 6.06 9,149,6401,510,933 1,510,933

CHINA 4.37 8,048,280 4.37 8,048,2801,840,484 1,840,484

FAROE ISLANDS 5.99 4,739,179 5.99 4,739,179791,563 791,563

DENMARK 5.06 2,991,487 5.06 2,991,487591,643 591,643

NORWAY 4.60 2,341,579 4.60 2,341,579508,989 508,989

POLAND 3.92 1,312,697 3.92 1,312,697335,134 335,134

GREENLAND 5.81 1,027,957 5.81 1,027,957176,958 176,958

GERMANY 5.95 591,979 5.95 591,97999,495 99,495

CANADA 6.73 360,652 6.73 360,65253,619 53,619

LITHUANIA 7.62 261,125 7.62 261,12534,260 34,260

VIETNAM 5.26 187,704 5.26 187,70435,668 35,668

IRISH REPUBLIC 4.47 145,882 4.47 145,88232,604 32,604

NETHERLANDS 5.88 116,173 5.88 116,17319,742 19,742

LATVIA 5.73 104,122 5.73 104,12218,163 18,163

RUSSIA 5.48 78,560 5.48 78,56014,333 14,333

PORTUGAL 8.37 47,331 8.37 47,3315,657 5,657

ESTONIA 4.02 27,246 4.02 27,2466,784 6,784

FRANCE 2.20 6,758 2.20 6,7583,074 3,074

ITALY 14.09 2,635 14.09 2,635187 187

SPAIN 9.27 955 9.27 955103 103

6,079,393 6,079,393ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 31,541,941 31,541,9415.18 5.18

Value=£

Coley

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 2.77 65,564 2.77 65,56423,671 23,671

LATVIA 4.58 51,181 4.58 51,18111,174 11,174

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.11 11,799 7.11 11,7991,659 1,659

POLAND 3.30 413 3.30 413125 125

DENMARK 1.38 33 1.38 3324 24

36,653 36,653ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 128,990 128,9903.51 3.51

Value=£

Haddock

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 4.12 5,299,698 4.12 5,299,6981,285,982 1,285,982

FAROE ISLANDS 2.81 1,650,623 2.81 1,650,623587,806 587,806

NORWAY 3.07 1,557,293 3.07 1,557,293506,640 506,640

CHINA 2.00 1,533,734 2.00 1,533,734766,084 766,084

DENMARK 3.13 1,295,922 3.13 1,295,922413,447 413,447

RUSSIA 3.10 314,667 3.10 314,667101,537 101,537

LATVIA 4.21 35,580 4.21 35,5808,460 8,460

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.75 27,113 5.75 27,1134,713 4,713

NETHERLANDS 10.62 20,991 10.62 20,9911,976 1,976

POLAND 1.28 17,098 1.28 17,09813,306 13,306

GERMANY 5.40 14,673 5.40 14,6732,716 2,716

BELGIUM 6.58 1,578 6.58 1,578240 240

3,692,907 3,692,907ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 11,768,970 11,768,9703.18 3.18

Value=£

Herring

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

POLAND 3.02 219,283 3.02 219,28372,646 72,646

GERMANY 2.77 71,328 2.77 71,32825,790 25,790

LITHUANIA 2.99 70,833 2.99 70,83323,693 23,693
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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Herring

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 4.41 61,966 4.41 61,96614,040 14,040

LATVIA 3.70 60,315 3.70 60,31516,303 16,303

NORWAY 0.92 4,416 0.92 4,4164,800 4,800

NETHERLANDS 1.90 2,743 1.90 2,7431,440 1,440

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.67 1,790 3.67 1,790488 488

ROMANIA 2.66 529 2.66 529199 199

SLOVAKIA 5.71 97 5.71 9717 17

159,416 159,416ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 493,300 493,3003.09 3.09

Value=£

Mackerel

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

IRISH REPUBLIC 1.05 1,146,272 1.05 1,146,2721,090,079 1,090,079

DENMARK 5.28 948,750 5.28 948,750179,787 179,787

FRANCE 5.65 196,669 5.65 196,66934,788 34,788

LATVIA 5.08 167,776 5.08 167,77633,019 33,019

CHINA 1.33 138,801 1.33 138,801104,016 104,016

NORWAY 0.94 72,997 0.94 72,99778,000 78,000

POLAND 3.91 46,661 3.91 46,66111,941 11,941

GERMANY 0.90 36,845 0.90 36,84540,719 40,719

LITHUANIA 4.92 31,387 4.92 31,3876,377 6,377

ITALY 5.31 26,001 5.31 26,0014,900 4,900

NETHERLANDS 3.49 19,630 3.49 19,6305,620 5,620

ROMANIA 3.81 1,287 3.81 1,287338 338

1,589,584 1,589,584ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 2,833,076 2,833,0761.78 1.78

Value=£

Plaice

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NETHERLANDS 7.64 379,828 7.64 379,82849,691 49,691

ICELAND 3.26 333,840 3.26 333,840102,525 102,525

NORWAY 2.76 8,691 2.76 8,6913,154 3,154

FAROE ISLANDS 3.00 1,440 3.00 1,440480 480

155,850 155,850ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 723,799 723,7994.64 4.64

Value=£

Pollack

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

CHINA 2.42 3,341,349 2.42 3,341,3491,383,099 1,383,099

U.S.A. 2.86 338,734 2.86 338,734118,238 118,238

GERMANY 3.99 338,338 3.99 338,33884,895 84,895

POLAND 2.42 297,391 2.42 297,391122,811 122,811

NETHERLANDS 1.27 43,253 1.27 43,25334,059 34,059

BELGIUM 4.06 42,900 4.06 42,90010,560 10,560

DENMARK 3.16 31,378 3.16 31,3789,943 9,943

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.36 18,294 5.36 18,2943,415 3,415

FRANCE 2.99 11,396 2.99 11,3963,810 3,810

SLOVAKIA 3.75 1,309 3.75 1,309349 349

1,771,179 1,771,179ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4,464,342 4,464,3422.52 2.52

Value=£

Salmon

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NORWAY 4.96 22,465,875 4.96 22,465,8754,529,685 4,529,685

SWEDEN 5.98 12,479,363 5.98 12,479,3632,087,044 2,087,044

U.S.A. 9.28 8,649,685 9.28 8,649,685931,751 931,751

FAROE ISLANDS 6.27 6,884,171 6.27 6,884,1711,097,861 1,097,861
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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Salmon

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

POLAND 11.63 2,071,748 11.63 2,071,748178,162 178,162

CANADA 12.45 1,220,407 12.45 1,220,40798,064 98,064

ICELAND 4.53 840,103 4.53 840,103185,517 185,517

CHINA 4.57 597,162 4.57 597,162130,772 130,772

GERMANY 5.71 526,401 5.71 526,40192,261 92,261

DENMARK 5.71 279,893 5.71 279,89349,046 49,046

IRISH REPUBLIC 6.04 250,514 6.04 250,51441,477 41,477

LITHUANIA 11.21 242,849 11.21 242,84921,672 21,672

FRANCE 7.15 173,529 7.15 173,52924,279 24,279

NETHERLANDS 4.15 96,757 4.15 96,75723,318 23,318

CHILE 4.05 89,061 4.05 89,06122,005 22,005

BELGIUM 5.26 22,465 5.26 22,4654,268 4,268

SWITZERLAND 116.51 5,709 116.51 5,70949 49

NEW ZEALAND 24.58 1,180 24.58 1,18048 48

ITALY 16.57 613 16.57 61337 37

SPAIN 1.75 7 1.75 74 4

9,517,320 9,517,320ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 56,897,492 56,897,4925.97 5.97

Value=£

Monkfish

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FAROE ISLANDS 3.83 17,191 3.83 17,1914,488 4,488

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.47 16,672 3.47 16,6724,802 4,802

NETHERLANDS 16.39 2,246 16.39 2,246137 137

DENMARK 6.14 43 6.14 437 7

9,434 9,434ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 36,152 36,1523.83 3.83

Value=£

Crabs

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDONESIA 14.72 244,683 14.72 244,68316,626 16,626

VIETNAM 5.98 190,123 5.98 190,12331,810 31,810

SRI LANKA 8.74 105,857 8.74 105,85712,106 12,106

BURMA 17.49 83,954 17.49 83,9544,800 4,800

FRANCE 12.11 74,815 12.11 74,8156,176 6,176

NETHERLANDS 8.54 58,380 8.54 58,3806,834 6,834

NORWAY 40.72 16,409 40.72 16,409403 403

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.10 14,271 2.10 14,2716,796 6,796

INDIA 7.33 9,241 7.33 9,2411,260 1,260

THAILAND 3.13 7,255 3.13 7,2552,319 2,319

89,130 89,130ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 804,988 804,9889.03 9.03

Value=£

Lobster

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

CANADA 18.76 542,787 18.76 542,78728,928 28,928

DENMARK 10.16 35,772 10.16 35,7723,521 3,521

FRANCE 19.90 14,330 19.90 14,330720 720

U.S.A. 13.85 13,292 13.85 13,292960 960

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.18 3,812 5.18 3,812736 736

34,865 34,865ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 609,993 609,99317.49 17.49

Value=£

Nephrops

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 1.39 106,582 1.39 106,58276,430 76,430

INDIA 2.18 52,380 2.18 52,38024,000 24,000
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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Nephrops

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.34 22,265 2.34 22,2659,527 9,527

109,957 109,957ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 181,227 181,2271.64 1.64

Value=£

Scallops

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 6.69 309,985 6.69 309,98546,336 46,336

CANADA 16.82 143,412 16.82 143,4128,525 8,525

U.S.A. 22.54 117,753 22.54 117,7535,225 5,225

NETHERLANDS 17.49 25,882 17.49 25,8821,480 1,480

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.48 1,374 2.48 1,374555 555

62,121 62,121ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 598,406 598,4069.63 9.63

Value=£

Cold water shrimps & prawns

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

DENMARK 6.42 156,702 6.42 156,70224,411 24,411

POLAND 2.46 138,959 2.46 138,95956,382 56,382

GERMANY 9.22 20,654 9.22 20,6542,240 2,240

NETHERLANDS 2.41 13,115 2.41 13,1155,440 5,440

SPAIN 7.10 12,183 7.10 12,1831,717 1,717

PORTUGAL 10.74 1,063 10.74 1,06399 99

IRISH REPUBLIC 8.73 960 8.73 960110 110

90,399 90,399ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 343,636 343,6363.80 3.80

Value=£

Warm water shrimps & prawns

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 6.62 6,080,544 6.62 6,080,544918,413 918,413

VIETNAM 7.56 5,342,227 7.56 5,342,227706,931 706,931

BANGLADESH 11.56 4,491,535 11.56 4,491,535388,640 388,640

ECUADOR 5.44 3,516,372 5.44 3,516,372645,991 645,991

HONDURAS 8.35 2,604,599 8.35 2,604,599311,760 311,760

NICARAGUA 8.13 1,316,647 8.13 1,316,647162,000 162,000

THAILAND 9.16 647,395 9.16 647,39570,664 70,664

CHINA 4.65 276,997 4.65 276,99759,513 59,513

INDONESIA 7.94 239,646 7.94 239,64630,200 30,200

DENMARK 6.86 218,187 6.86 218,18731,795 31,795

ARGENTINA 8.20 183,615 8.20 183,61522,386 22,386

SENEGAL 5.51 180,575 5.51 180,57532,766 32,766

GERMANY 11.16 155,336 11.16 155,33613,920 13,920

FRANCE 9.79 148,085 9.79 148,08515,132 15,132

PHILIPPINES 6.63 119,381 6.63 119,38118,000 18,000

MEXICO 5.04 110,802 5.04 110,80222,000 22,000

NETHERLANDS 8.36 81,756 8.36 81,7569,781 9,781

BELGIUM 9.94 64,194 9.94 64,1946,457 6,457

IRISH REPUBLIC 8.79 44,627 8.79 44,6275,077 5,077

BURMA 2.98 18,855 2.98 18,8556,330 6,330

SRI LANKA 7.94 1,500 7.94 1,500189 189

PORTUGAL 9.20 1,113 9.20 1,113121 121

3,478,066 3,478,066ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 25,843,988 25,843,9887.43 7.43

Value=£

Prepared and preserved Shrimps & prawns

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 8.64 6,341,477 8.64 6,341,477733,920 733,920

DENMARK 6.51 2,950,272 6.51 2,950,272453,059 453,059
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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£

Prepared and preserved Shrimps & prawns

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

HONDURAS 9.80 2,594,741 9.80 2,594,741264,755 264,755

CANADA 6.27 1,543,824 6.27 1,543,824246,386 246,386

ICELAND 6.85 1,086,866 6.85 1,086,866158,600 158,600

INDONESIA 5.60 976,475 5.60 976,475174,486 174,486

THAILAND 9.64 710,952 9.64 710,95273,756 73,756

GERMANY 8.14 571,010 8.14 571,01070,173 70,173

NETHERLANDS 10.72 449,999 10.72 449,99941,959 41,959

FRANCE 10.73 357,278 10.73 357,27833,302 33,302

INDIA 6.94 316,548 6.94 316,54845,618 45,618

BANGLADESH 6.34 117,515 6.34 117,51518,534 18,534

POLAND 6.47 94,234 6.47 94,23414,565 14,565

BELGIUM 9.45 65,095 9.45 65,0956,890 6,890

BURMA 6.51 51,229 6.51 51,2297,875 7,875

FAROE ISLANDS 6.51 40,622 6.51 40,6226,240 6,240

SPAIN 11.36 37,897 11.36 37,8973,335 3,335

RUSSIA 5.61 37,399 5.61 37,3996,670 6,670

CHINA 6.28 19,230 6.28 19,2303,060 3,060

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.28 13,702 7.28 13,7021,883 1,883

PORTUGAL 4.98 2,031 4.98 2,031408 408

2,365,474 2,365,474ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 18,378,396 18,378,3967.76 7.76

Value=£

Tuna

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ECUADOR 3.34 7,419,171 3.34 7,419,1712,221,980 2,221,980

MAURITIUS 3.90 3,982,731 3.90 3,982,7311,022,286 1,022,286

SEYCHELLES 3.99 3,816,136 3.99 3,816,136956,382 956,382

SPAIN 4.29 2,339,818 4.29 2,339,818546,037 546,037

NETHERLANDS 4.73 1,427,379 4.73 1,427,379301,833 301,833

SOUTH KOREA 9.10 1,286,760 9.10 1,286,760141,445 141,445

PHILIPPINES 3.71 878,095 3.71 878,095236,643 236,643

INDONESIA 2.95 571,217 2.95 571,217193,440 193,440

VIETNAM 4.68 563,796 4.68 563,796120,464 120,464

MALDIVES 3.44 508,555 3.44 508,555147,730 147,730

FRANCE 4.66 298,596 4.66 298,59664,138 64,138

GERMANY 6.55 243,226 6.55 243,22637,114 37,114

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 2.25 232,895 2.25 232,895103,624 103,624

THAILAND 3.17 199,767 3.17 199,76762,943 62,943

JAPAN 21.78 190,076 21.78 190,0768,729 8,729

GHANA 2.62 127,266 2.62 127,26648,644 48,644

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.12 120,960 5.12 120,96023,610 23,610

PORTUGAL 4.60 69,059 4.60 69,05915,026 15,026

INDIA 4.30 60,458 4.30 60,45814,060 14,060

CHINA 3.18 48,833 3.18 48,83315,360 15,360

SRI LANKA 9.79 38,218 9.79 38,2183,905 3,905

ITALY 5.78 31,330 5.78 31,3305,424 5,424

TAIWAN 12.09 29,025 12.09 29,0252,400 2,400

POLAND 5.13 11,622 5.13 11,6222,264 2,264

BELGIUM 10.44 4,696 10.44 4,696450 450

TUNISIA 8.34 2,886 8.34 2,886346 346

CANADA 12.07 2,462 12.07 2,462204 204

ROMANIA 10.24 522 10.24 52251 51
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 JANUARY 2021

15/03/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2021

Value=£ Value/Weight Weight=KG Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=KG

6,296,532 6,296,532ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 24,505,555 24,505,5553.89 3.89
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